NON-MANDATORY SITE VISIT MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

May 9, 2018

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596

ORGANIZATION

(Non-Mandatory Site Visit Meeting for Douglas Park

TIME

LOCATION

' Doulas Park | '
10:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive
Chicago, lllinois 60632
T . i 4

FACILITATOR

Andy Quathamer

PARTICIPANT _ TITLE | PHONE EMAIL 7 INITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org E
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission DEpuY Dir:ﬁzrn?ggDesign A kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Jesse Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

kim.smith@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

L
o . Senior Counsel/Director of ; : ;
James Borkman Public Building Commission ——— james.borkman@cityofchicago.org
i s o - Deputy Director of Procurement/ = : ) -
p i gro@city go.org
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Chintsct Oficas atricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.or JF- s
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org |
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NON-MANDATORY SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Non-Mandatory Site Visit Meeting

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Douglas Park .
May 9, 2018 10:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Andy Quathamer
Chicago, llinois 60632
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | TITLE INITIALS
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.or:
2 T . Manager of Business Development . : :
Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission + el Eite Ve Adiiiser elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org
Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org

Date Printed: 5/7/2018 11:24:38 AM
11300.00.03.08.3.05 MS|_PBC_PXM_ChicagoParkDistrictDouglasPark_C1536_NonMandatorySiteVisitMtgSignin_20180509 Page 2 of 5



NON-MANDATORY SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
(Non-Mandatory Site Visit Meeting for Doug k) - e
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Douglas Park
May 9, 2018 10:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Andy Quathamer
Chicago, lllinois 50632

ORGANIZATION

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

PARﬁCIPANT _ :
Linda Daly Chicago Park District linda.daly@ChicagoParkDistrict.com
James McGreevy Chicago Park District james.mcgreevy@chicagoparkdistrict.com QN"
Knatija Hashmy Chicago Park District khatija.hashmy@chicagoparkdistrict.com
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Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Non-Mandatory Site Visit Meeting for Douglas Park

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Douglas Park
May 9, 2018 10:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Andy Quathamer

SUB-CONTRACTOR/GENERAL PUBLIC

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | PHONE |
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Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
_(Non-Mandatory Site Visit Meeting for Douglas Park _

TIVE LLOCATION T ClTOR e

' Douglas Park '
May 9, 2018 10:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Andy Quathamer
Chicago, lllinois 60632

~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

s T T All-Bry Construction Company >0 4637 INE* J(_—% @ e\ \3\,\\1 o

D’Ue— é%% an Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 1@5%7/’2C%> dés (el _’é é:w(cﬂz;@k&\

Burling Builders, Inc.

/V(//’/\/( 5, cor ﬁ/%, / FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC '}/ i 3—3@! ,7//(/ - ‘/4 » rﬁ// e 4{7 < gay

/’C: Q‘U QQ s Friedler Construction Company 173 &/ QW —/LJ j(@ &! k/(d’l &é{#faﬁ, Lo

The George Sollitt Construction Company

John Bums Construction Company

I REropad K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 312442 4590 3 e Nesdlor =2 Lo /Z/} PP

The Lombard Company

Madison Construction Company

Reed Construction

Scale Construction

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.
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